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Ranking Summary
Preliminary Round - Group A
Games Periods Goal pts. H2H eq. pts.
# |Team |G (W|L|P |W]|L|DF| + - | DF | P |S+|S-|G+| G- FRA BRA THA TAN
1. |FRA [3([3]|0 6|1|+5/104 | 79 |+25 0|0 2:0 21 2:0
19:16 26:24 12:1420:19 7:6 10:0 10:0
2. |BRA (3|21 413 |+1|101| 77 [+24 0|0 0:2 21 2:0
16:19 24:26 14:16 18:12 9:4 10:0 10:0
3.|THA |3]|1]2 414)0| 91|80 [+11 0|0 1:2 1:2 2:0
14:12 19:20 6:7 16:14 12:18 4:9 10:0 10:0
4. |TAN (3|03 0|6|-6| 0 |60 |-60 0|0 0:2 0:2 0:2
0:10 0:10 0:10 0:10 0:10 0:10
Preliminary Round - Group B
Games Periods Goal pts. H2H eq. pts.
# |[Team |G (W |L W|L |DF| + - | DF | P |S+|S-|G+| G- NED GER CHN KEN
1.|NED (3|30 6|0 |+6|137 | 82 |+55 0|0 2:0 2:0 2:0
21:20 21:18 26:18 19:14 20:6 30:6
2. |GER |32 |1 412 |+2|158 | 83 [+75 0|0 0:2 2:0 2:0
20:21 18:21 31:18 33:9 24:8 32:6
3./CHN |3]|1]2 2141-2|103 (134 | -31 0|0 0:2 0:2 2:0
18:26 14:19 18:31 9:33 16:10 28:15
4. |KEN (3|03 0|6|-6] 51 [150|-99 0|0 0:2 0:2 0:2
6:20 6:30 8:24 6:32 10:16 15:28
Preliminary Round - Group C
Games Periods Goal pts. H2H eq. pts.
# |[Team |G (W |L W|L |DF| + - | DF | P |S+|S-|G+| G- HUN SEN TUN MEX
1.|HUN (3|3 |0 6|0 |+6]|124 | 76 |+48 0|0 2:0 2:0 2:0
23:16 12:10 25:18 24:12 22:14 18:6
2.|SEN (321 413 |+1| 98 |101| -3 0|0 0:2 21 2:0
16:23 10:12 8:1520:14 7:4 21:19 16:14
3./TUN |3]|1]|2 314 (-1]99 [113]|-14 0|0 0:2 1:2 2:0
18:25 12:24 15:8 14:20 4.7 21:1915:10
4. IMEX (3|03 0|6|-6|82[113|-31 0|0 0:2 0:2 0:2
14:226:18 19:21 14:16 19:21 10:15
Preliminary Round - Group D
Games Periods Goal pts. H2H eq. pts.
# |Team |G (W|L|P |W|L |DF| + - | DF | P |S+|S-|G+| G- URU ESP CRO BUL
1.|URU (3|30 6|2 |+4]153 143 |+10 0|0 2:1 21 2:0
30:24 20:26 7:6 23:22 14:15 9:4 25:22 25:24
2. |ESP |32 |1 5|2 |+3|164 | 127 | +37 0|0 1:2 2:0 2:0
24:30 26:20 6:7 25:14 25:24 34:10 24:22
3.|CRO |3]|1]|2 3141(-1]130(132]| -2 0|0 1:2 0:2 2:0
22:2315:14 4:9 14:25 24:25 27:18 24:18
4. |BUL (3|03 0|6 |-6|114 (159 | -45 0|0 0:2 0:2 0:2
22:25 24:25 10:34 22:24 18:27 18:24
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Ranking Summary
Main Round - Group |
Games Periods Goal pts. H2H eq. pts.
# |Team |G |W|L W |L |DF| + - | DF | P [S+|S- |G+| G- NED GER FRA BRA THA CHN
1. [NED [5|5|0|10({10| 1 |+9(240 (178 |+62| 0|0 | 0 [42| 38 2:0 2:1 2:0 2:0 2:0
19:16 26:28
21:20 21:18 06 24:1619:16 | 30:1026:16 | 26:18 19:14
2.|GER |54 |18 8|3 ([+5(274|176|+98| 0|0 | 0 |38]|42 0:2 2:1 2:0 2:0 2:0
26:12 16:23
20:21 18:21 o6 34:18 23:18 34:14 30:16 31:18 33:9
3.|FRA [5|3|2|6[8]|5(+3|229|212|+17|0|0 |0 1:2 1:2 2:0 2:1 2:0
16:1928:26 | 12:26 23:16 ’ 12:14 20:19 ’
19:16 26:24 28:18 26:10
6:9 6:9 7:6
4. |BRA |52 (3|4 |4|7|-3|/186(209|-23(0|(0 |0 0-2 0-2 0-2 2:1 2:0
14:16 18:12
16:24 16:19 | 18:3418:23 | 16:19 24:26 04 19:16 18:16
5. [THA |5(1(4]|2|4]9|-5(168|238|-70|0|0 |0 0:2 0:2 1:2 1:2 2:1
’ ’ 14:1219:20 | 16:14 12:18 15:14 21:22
10:3016:26 | 14:34 16:30
6:7 4:9 5:2
6.|CHN [5|0|5|0|1]|10(-9|157|241|-84|0|0 |0 0:2 0:2 0:2 0:2 1:2
14:15 22:21
18:26 14:19 18:319:33 18:2810:26 | 16:19 16:18 s
Main Round - Group Il
Games Periods Goal pts. H2H eq. pts.
# |Team |G |W|L W |L |DF| + - | DF | P [S+|S- |G+| G- HUN ESP URU CRO TUN SEN
1.]HUN |54 |18 |9 |2 ([+7]|199|152 |+47|2 |3 |2 |82|74 1:2 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0
15:22 20:18
o8 18:8 23:18 19:1014:12 | 25:1824:12 | 23:16 12:10
2.|ESP |54 |18 (9|3 |+6(254|185|+69|2 |3 | 3 [104]| 98 2:1 1:2 2:0 2:0 2:0
22:1518:20 24:30 26:20
25:1425:24 | 25:18 34:12 26:8 15:11
8:6 6:7
3.]JURU 54|18 (8|4 |+4(204|180|+24|2|2 |3 |83|97 0-2 2:1 2:1 2:0 2:0
30:24 20:26 23:22 14:15
8:18 18:23 20:8 15:8 16:12 24:14
7:6 9:4
4, |CRO |5|1|4]2|4|8(-4]200(221|-21|2[3|2|99]|92 0:2 0:2 1:2 1:2 2.0
22:23 15:14 20:14 16:22
10:1912:14 | 14:2524:25 28:26 25:18
4:9 10:12
5. [TUN |5(1(4]|2|3|9|6(157|224|-67 (2|3 |3 [81]81 0:2 0:2 0:2 2:1 1:2
14:20 22:16
18:25 12:24 18:25 12:34 8:20 8:15 1210 15:8 14:20 4.7
6.|SEN (51|42 (2|9|-7[150]|202|-52|2|2|3|79]|86 0:2 0:2 0:2 0:2 2:1
16:23 10:12 8:26 11:15 12:16 14:24 | 26:2818:25 | 8:1520:147:4
Consolation Round
Games Periods Goal pts. H2H eq. pts.
# |Team |G |W|L W |L [DF| + - | DF | P [S+]|S-|G+| G- BUL KEN MEX TAN
1./BUL |3]|3|0|6|6|0([+6/113| 51 |+62|0|0 |0 2:0 2:0 2:0
18:11 19:5 32:14 24:21 10:0 10:0
2./KEN (3 (2|14 [|4|2|+2] 72 |65 |+7 |0|0|O 0:2 2:0 2:0
11:18 5:19 17:16 19:12 10:0 10:0
3./MEX [3(1]|2|2[2|4|-2]/8 |92|-9 |0|0fO0 0:2 0:2 2:0
14:32 21:24 16:17 12:19 10:0 10:0
11,7 \Wan [ Lost DF Difference!
%er—{égtei%r 90 63.2095 &:4? [ 0 160 [-60 701070 0:Izlandball statisticg:gnd livesgore ba/ nga-soﬂ td (www.toma-softjhr)
0:10 0:10 0:10 0:10 110 0:10
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Ranking Summary

Date

Time

Phase

Teams

Court

M. No.

Result

1st half

2nd half

SO

17.6.

15:00

Preliminary
Round -
Group A

France Thailand

Central Court

-

2:1

12:14

20:19

7:6

17.6.

15:00

Preliminary
Round -
Group A

Brazil Tanzania

Court 2

2:0

10:0

10:0

17.6.

15:00

Preliminary
Round -
Group B

Netherlands P.R. of China

Court 3

2:0

26:18

19:14

17.6.

15:00

Preliminary
Round -
Group B

Germany Kenya

Court 4

2:0

24:8

32:6

17.6.

17:40

Preliminary
Round -
Group C

Tunisia Mexico

Central Court

13

2:0

21:19

15:10

17.6.

17:40

Preliminary
Round -
Group C

Hungary Senegal

Court 2

14

2:0

23:16

12:10

17.6.

17:40

Preliminary
Round -
Group D

Croatia Spain

Court 3

19

0:2

14:25

24:25

17.6.

17:40

Preliminary
Round -
Group D

Uruguay Bulgaria

Court 4

20

2:0

25:22

25:24

18.6.

09:30

Preliminary
Round -
Group B

Kenya Netherlands

Court 3

0:2

6:20

6:30

18.6.

09:30

Preliminary
Round -
Group B

P.R. of China Germany

Court 4

10

0:2

18:31

9:33

18.6.

09:30

Preliminary
Round -
Group D

Spain Uruguay

Central Court

21

1:2

24:30

26:20

6:7

18.6.

09:30

Preliminary
Round -
Group D

Bulgaria Croatia

Court 2

22

0:2

18:27

18:24

18.6.

11:10

Preliminary
Round -
Group A

Tanzania France

Court 3

0:2

0:10

0:10

18.6.

11:10

Preliminary
Round -
Group A

Thailand Brazil

Court 4

1:2

16:14

12:18

4:9

18.6.

11:10

Preliminary
Round -
Group C

Senegal Tunisia

Central Court

15

2:1

8:15

20:14

7:4

18.6.

11:10

Preliminary
Round -
Group C

Mexico Hungary

Court 2

16

0:2

14:22

6:18

18.6.

16:00

Preliminary
Round -
Group B

Netherlands Germany

Central Court

11

2:0

21:20

21:18

18.6.

16:00

Preliminary
Round -
Group B

P.R. of China Kenya

Court 2

12

2:0

16:10

28:15

18.6.

16:00

Preliminary
Round -
Group D

Spain Bulgaria

Court 3

23

2:0

34:10

24:22

18.6.

16:00

Preliminary
Round -
Group D

Croatia Uruguay

Court 4

24

1:2

22:23

15:14

4:9




18.6. |17:40 |Preliminary |Thailand Tanzania Court 3 5 2:0 10:0 10:0
Round -
Group A

18.6. |17:40 |Preliminary |France Brazil Court 4 6 2:0 19:16 26:24
Round -
Group A

18.6. [17:40 |Preliminary |Tunisia Hungary Central Court 17 0:2 18:25 12:24
Round -
Group C

18.6. [17:40 |[Preliminary |Mexico Senegal Court 2 18 0:2 19:21 14:16
Round -
Group C

19.6. 16:50 |Main Round - |France P.R. of China Central Court 25 2:0 28:18 26:10
Group |

19.6. [16:50 |Main Round - |Brazil Germany Court 2 26 0:2 18:34 18:23
Group |

19.6. |16:50 |Main Round - | Thailand Netherlands Court 3 27 0:2 10:30 16:26
Group |

19.6. |16:50 |Consolation |Tanzania Mexico Court 4 43 0:2 0:10 0:10
Round

19.6. |17:40 |Main Round - |Hungary Croatia Court 3 34 2:0 19:10 14:12
Group Il

19.6. [17:40 |Main Round - | Senegal Spain Court 2 35 0:2 8:26 11:15
Group Il

19.6. |17:40 |Main Round - |Tunisia Uruguay Central Court 36 0:2 8:20 8:15
Group Il

19.6. [17:40 |[Consolation |[Kenya Bulgaria Court 4 44 0:2 11:18 5:19
Round

20.6. [09:30 |[Consolation |Bulgaria Tanzania Court 3 45 2:0 10:0 10:0
Round

20.6. [09:30 |[Consolation |Mexico Kenya Court 4 46 0:2 16:17 12:19
Round

20.6. |[11:10 |Main Round - |Brazil Netherlands Central Court 28 0:2 16:24 16:19
Group |

20.6. |[11:10 |Main Round - |France Germany Court 2 29 1:2 12:26 23:16 6:9
Group |

20.6. [11:10 [Main Round - | Thailand P.R. of China Court 3 30 2:1 15:14 21:22 5:2
Group |

20.6. [12:00 |Main Round - |Hungary Spain Court 3 37 1:2 15:22 20:18 6:8
Group Il

20.6. |[12:00 [Main Round - |Senegal Uruguay Court 2 39 0:2 12:16 14:24
Group Il

20.6. |[12:00 [Main Round - |Tunisia Croatia Central Court 38 21 14:20 22:16 12:10
Group Il

20.6. 16:50 |Main Round - |France Netherlands Central Court 31 1:2 16:19 28:26 6:9
Group |

20.6. [16:50 |Main Round - |Brazil P.R. of China Court 2 32 2:0 19:16 18:16
Group |

20.6. |16:50 [Main Round - | Thailand Germany Court 3 33 0:2 14:34 16:30
Group |

20.6. |[16:50 |Consolation |Tanzania Kenya Court 4 47 0:2 0:10 0:10
Round

20.6. [17:40 |Main Round - |Hungary Uruguay Court 3 40 2:0 18:8 23:18
Group Il

20.6. [17:40 |[Main Round - |Senegal Croatia Court 2 41 0:2 26:28 18:25
Group Il

20.6. |[17:40 |Main Round - |Tunisia Spain Central Court 42 0:2 18:25 12:34
Group Il

20.6. |17:40 |Consolation |Mexico Bulgaria Court 4 48 0:2 14:32 21:24

Round
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Ranking Summary
Date |Time |Phase Teams Court M. No. | Result | 1st half | 2nd half SO
21.6. [09:30 [9-16. place Thailand Tanzania Court 2 53 2:0 10:0 10:0
21.6. [09:30 [9-16. place P.R. of China |Bulgaria Court 4 56 2:0 23:22 25:20
21.6. [09:30 [9-16. place Tunisia Mexico Central Court 54 21 17:10 20:21 13:12
21.6. [09:30 [9-16. place Senegal Kenya Court 3 55 1:2 19:17 16:22 0:3
21.6. 11:10 [Quarterfinals Netherlands Croatia Court 4 49 2:0 29:14 29:26
21.6. 11:10 |Quarterfinals Spain France Central Court 52 21 18:20 21:18 7:4
21.6. 11:10 |Quarterfinals Hungary Brazil Court 2 50 2:0 18:17 18:16
21.6. 11:10 |Quarterfinals Germany Uruguay Court 3 51 2:0 21:14 19:16
21.6. 15:10 [9-12. place Thailand P.R. of China |Court 2 61 1:2 20:16 20:22 2:5
21.6. 15:10 [9-12. place Tunisia Kenya Central Court 62 2.0 24:10 18:5
21.6. 15:10 [13-16. place Tanzania Bulgaria Court 4 63 0:2 0:10 0:10
21.6. 16:00 [Semifinals Hungary Germany Central Court 58 0:2 20:24 18:21
21.6. 16:50 [13-16. place Mexico Senegal Court 3 64 0:2 12:19 6:10
21.6. 17:40 [Semifinals Netherlands Spain Central Court 57 0:2 22:25 14:24
21.6. 17:40 |[5-8. place Croatia France Court 2 59 0:2 22:27 18:21
21.6. |[17:40 [5-8. place Brazil Uruguay Court 3 60 0:2 14:20 14:17
22.6. 10:20 ([7-8. place Croatia Brazil Court 2 69 2.0 20:14 27:22
22.6. 10:20 ([9-10. place P.R. of China |Tunisia Central Court 68 2:0 20:13 28:22
22.6. |[10:20 [13-14. place Bulgaria Senegal Court 4 66 2:0 19:18 24:21
22.6. 11:10 [11-12. place Thailand Kenya Court 3 67 2.0 13:12 20:14
22.6. 11:10 [15-16. place Tanzania Mexico Court 4 65 0:2 0:10 0:10
22.6. 12:00 ([5-6. place France Uruguay Central Court 70 1:2 22:25 15:14 4:5
22.6. |[15:00 [3-4.place Netherlands Hungary Central Court 71 2:0 22:16 17:12
22.6. 17:00 [Finals Spain Germany Central Court 72 2.0 31:22 19:18
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Ranking Summary
Quarterfinal Semifinal Final Classification 3-4
Netherlands 2
Netherlands 2 M. 71 (22.6. 15:00)
Hunaary 0
M. 49 (21.6. 11:10) [Netherlands 0
Classification 5-8
Croatia 0
Croatia 0
M. 57 (21.6. 17:40) |Spain 2 M. 59 (21.6. 17:40) |France 1
France 2
Spain 2 M. 70 (22.6. 12:00)
Brazil 0
M. 52 (21.6. 11:10) |Spain 2 M. 60 (21.6. 17:40) |Uruauav 2
Uruquay 2
France 1
Classification 7-8
M. 72 (22.6. 17:00) .
Croatia 2
Hungary 2 I\B/Ir.a(;?I (22.6. 10:20) . |
M. 50 (21.6. 11:10)  [Hungary 0 Classification 11-12
Brazil 0 Thailand 2
M. 58 (21.6. 16:00) |Germany 0 o7 (22611100
Germany 2 Classification 13-16
M. 51 (21.6. 11:10) |[Germany 2 Tanzania 0
M. 63 (21.6. 15:10) |Bulaaria 2
Uruguay 0 Bulaaria [
M. 66 (22.6. 10:20)
Mexico 0
Classification 9-16 M. 64 (21.6. 16:50) | Seneaal 0
Senedal 2
Classification 15-16
Thailand 2
Tanzania 0
M. 53 (21.6. 09:30) Thailand 1 M. 65 (22.6. 11:10)
Mexico 2
Tanzania 0
M. 61 (21.6. 15:10) P.R. of China 2
P.R. of China 2
M. 56 (21.6. 09:30) P.R. of China 2
Bulgaria 0
M. 68 (22.6. 10:20)
Tunisia 2
M. 54 (21.6. 09:30) Tunisia 2
Mexico 1
M. 62 (21.6. 15:10) Tunisia 0
Senegal 1

M. 55 (21.6. 09:30)

Kenya 2

Kenya 0
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Ranking Summary (as of 30.6.2025)

Final Ranking

Team

Spain

Germany

Netherlands

Hungary

Uruguay

France

Croatia

Brazil

©Cl® | N~ W DN

P.R. of China

—
i

Tunisia

—_
—_

Thailand

—
N

Kenya

—
Sl

Bulgaria

-—
>

Senegal

-—
o

Mexico

-—
o

Tanzania




